
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG927 HARRIET EDISON 1131.622

2 22PG736 SAMANWAYA N P 1126.214

3 22PG1139 ADILA TASNIM 1124.614

4 22PG570 AARDRA.K 1123.067

5 22PG1075 T F PREEJA 1120.922

6 22PG281 ANGEL GEORGE 1120.538

7 22PG1013 S NIRANJANA 1119.375

8 22PG65 ANJU M S 1117.803

9 22PG1132 FASNA S 1101.037

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG422 BETTEENA DENNY 1100.898

2 22PG296 HIZANA V H 1100.102

3 22PG67 JISHA MARY SAJIMON 1092.002

4 22PG314 DONA SAJU 1085.061

5 22PG1015 ABHIRAMI ARAVINDAKSHAN 1076.914

6 22PG689 APARNA A 1072.469

7 22PG360 ANN TRESA JOSHY 1071.948

8 22PG803 DIXON ANTO 1071.802

9 22PG173 JASNA JOSE 1071.680

10 22PG309 CHRISTEENA MARIYA FRANCIS 1069.844

11 22PG328 JASNA VARGHESE 1069.291

12 22PG737 ANANYA P P 1064.180

13 22PG253 AYANA KRISHNAN M U 1063.013

14 22PG193 SONA BIJU 1060.234

15 22PG199 SRUTHI LAKSHMI RANJITH 1058.672

16 22PG323 ANJU C R 1047.744

17 22PG673 MARIYA JOY 1042.093

18 22PG676 ANNCE BABU 1035.656

19 22PG357 MERIN ROSE P R 1029.536

20 22PG81 DEEPTHI THANKACHAN 1027.180

21 22PG107 AKSHAY PRASANTH 1014.725

22 22PG569 SHONA REJI 1012.011

23 22PG805 JINET MARIYA JOJY 1009.667

24 22PG731 ALFEE P R 1009.496

25 22PG393 JOSNA J MANJALY 1009.405

26 22PG643 ANAKHA O U 996.135
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27 22PG757 MERIN DEEPAN. N 995.158

28 22PG415 ATHIRA VIJAYAKUMAR 994.260

29 22PG100 KAVYA R NAIR 990.672

30 22PG1121 GOPIKA G 976.808

31 22PG995 FEJI P J 973.633

32 22PG201 NIVEDYA K N 966.631

33 22PG260 CHAITANYA KRISHNA 958.659

34 22PG997 KAVYA M 957.453

35 22PG166 HAMNA MARIYAM K B 954.795

36 22PG117 LAKSHMI K S 950.094

37 22PG412 NAVYA KRISHNAN P 943.942

38 22PG32 ARSHA MARIE 938.555

39 22PG954 NANDHITHA ANN MARY 937.902

40 22PG138 SANDRA P S 934.170

41 22PG558 SHANZEERA T S 928.034

42 22PG348 SHIFFA T S 924.758

43 22PG895 DIYA PRAVEEN 907.880

44 22PG1085 NAYANA K V 907.214

45 22PG1119 SUBHADRA K NAMBOODIRI 905.789

46 22PG453 ATHULYA P R 888.169

47 22PG1126 NAVYA K P 882.692

48 22PG572 ATHULIA MURALI 880.336

49 22PG605 RASMIMOHAN 866.289

50 22PG978 SREELAKSHMI GR 844.325

51 22PG1048 KEERTHI K V 832.996

52 22PG773 HRIDHYA K B 817.786

53 22PG719 ROSH KRISHNA V 817.089

54 22PG130 SHINO SAJU 816.390

55 22PG946 TREESA MARIYA JOHN 810.000

56 22PG1098 NEERAJA T D 805.992

57 22PG228 SIJO JOSE C 805.375

58 22PG390 SREELAKSHMI P C 804.297

59 22PG1056 ANJANA V R 787.658

60 22PG440 ARCHANA V S 781.407

61 22PG691 GOPAKUMAR R 770.927

62 22PG52 HARIPRIYA E P 767.169

63 22PG318 NANDHITHA P N 748.750

64 22PG670 ASWATHY P S 744.019

65 22PG659 ASHMI E S 743.872

66 22PG601 ANUJA G.J 739.297

67 22PG789 SIVAMAYI T H 722.677

68 22PG116 ANJANA ELIZABETH 710.933

69 22PG233 VAISHNAVI E R 693.847

70 22PG189 ANJANA VATTATHU AJAYGHOSH 682.078

71 22PG1082 ABINJHA K V 675.386

72 22PG165 MANSEENA A K 649.150

73 22PG50 AKSHARA SIVAN 637.133



74 22PG745 VARATHA BABU 631.979

75 22PG793 AVANI P A 602.172

76 22PG476 ANJU SIBI 575.758

77 22PG612 SHARY C S 10.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG422 BETTEENA DENNY 1100.898

2 22PG314 DONA SAJU 1085.061

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG360 ANN TRESA JOSHY 1071.948

2 22PG803 DIXON ANTO 1071.802

3 22PG173 JASNA JOSE 1071.680

4 22PG309 CHRISTEENA MARIYA FRANCIS 1069.844

5 22PG328 JASNA VARGHESE 1069.291

6 22PG673 MARIYA JOY 1042.093

7 22PG676 ANNCE BABU 1035.656

8 22PG81 DEEPTHI THANKACHAN 1027.180

9 22PG569 SHONA REJI 1012.011

10 22PG805 JINET MARIYA JOJY 1009.667

11 22PG731 ALFEE P R 1009.496

12 22PG393 JOSNA J MANJALY 1009.405

13 22PG995 FEJI P J 973.633

14 22PG32 ARSHA MARIE 938.555

15 22PG348 SHIFFA T S 924.758

16 22PG773 HRIDHYA K B 817.786

17 22PG946 TREESA MARIYA JOHN 810.000

18 22PG228 SIJO JOSE C 805.375

19 22PG116 ANJANA ELIZABETH 710.933

20 22PG476 ANJU SIBI 575.758

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG50 AKSHARA SIVAN 637.133
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